CUYHHOGH COUNTY PISTOL LEAGUE

Annual Bangquet - ITlay 18, 1930

1950 - Celebrating 40 Years of Competition - 19390
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Auto-0Ordnance Government Model .45 ACP
Smith & Wesson 2206 AS

1000 Bounds Federal Champion .22 Ammo
Tasco ProPoint 11

Bushnell Competitor 20 Power Spotting Scope
Clark Straight-Away Hearing Protector
Master Class Il Gunner Case

Mini-Mag Lites Combo

Gar Gun Box Magnet

Koplin Pistol & Accesory Pack

Outers Pistol Cleaning Kit

Grace Screwdriver Set

Herret National Grips (Colt)

Shooting Star Magazine

Rogers Competition Double Mag Holder
Pistol Perch

° ° REVERSE REFEFLE © °

Ruger GP141 with Rogers/Safariland Final Option Holster
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295
2590
280

MASTER SHEET

CLuUB:

CLASS RANGES

FOR

NEXT YEAR

4/20/20FINAL RESULTS

(OVERALL)
TIM HANSON NO
BOB MARTIN $0
. BOB SPERBER BR
(HIGH MASTER)
BILL CASSELL oc
. STAN COULTER B8R
. BUZZ KOHOUT BR
DEAN GENESKI BR
JAKE ADAMS KW
TONY GALLETTI LW
RON GROENING LE
STEVE PAPP BR
. HAROLD MC CARTY LE
. DAN DAVIS KW
(MASTER)
. ROBERT ARNETT CG
KEN CIGLER . oC
. JOHN STARP KW
. RUSS JENKINS LE
BOB HENDRICKS LW
BILL GAVRILL LE
KEN GRAF LE
DON AMTSBERG NO
JIM BARTA LE
JACK ERRLEY LE
BRAD YANC S0
SAM SCHROEDER BR
. JOHN CLAAR LW
RAY FERUSKI BR
RAY SEDLON BR
KAREN LEONETTI BR
JOHN FINNEL LW
RON DIEHL LW
BOB SANTOVIN LE
RON SAVERNO LE
CHUCK MAPES LE
{EXPERT)
GREG SCHMITZ LW
DON SCHULTZ CG
JOHN KNACK oc
HOWARD KRONICK KW
AMANCIO SANCHEZ CG
GARY PRETZLAV SO
JERRY GRZINCIC NO
DAVE VORE NO
KEITH LAUERHASS EW
JIM SAMUTO EW
MEL BUCKLAN KW
BILL SCHMIDT KW
BILL JORDAN NO
TOM ROETHEL EW
JOHN KOVACH oc
ERIC LEISSA BR
WAYNE KUGLER LE
FRANK VECCHIO S0
DICK ROZBORIL LE
PHIL SEDLON BR
ANGIE LEONETTI BR
NICK LUSK EW
GEORGE MURPHY EW
NICK MARKOVIC oc
JOSEPH STASTNY SR BR
FRANK C, OSBORN NO
BOB HAWLEY NO
BOB KAHELIN NO
JAMES ULRICH BR
IMPROVED: 1. JOE KAJDER
3. ED RYKALLA
CLUB: STAN COULTER
CLuB:

285.179 47
284,589 48
284,538 48

2B4.230 48
283.307 48
282.358 48
2B2.333 48
282.025 46
281.871 47
279.771 35
279.615 44
277.294 34
275.820 48

2B2.794 48

280.717 48~

279.871 48
279.846 48
279.230 48
279.153 48
278.923 48
278.538 48
277.769 48
277.588 34
276.820 48
273.794 48
273.230 45
272.487 48
272.282 41
271.179 46
271.076 48
270,923 48
270.512 41
270.282 40
268.468 32

275.743 48
275.615 48
274 .435 47
273,923 48
273.358 41
272.410 44
272.025 48

243.589 - 214.111
2. HARRY DI CARLO 251.468 - 224.148
271.666 - 246.384

HIGH MASTER
MASTER
EXPERT

NAME

(SHARPSHOOTER)
1. ED RYKALLA
2. JEFF KOCH
3. DAVE MATHIS
4. MARK BURNS
5. PAUL MC NEELEY
6. JIM DEPPISCH
7. BOB ESKER
8. TIM BARTA
9. BILL DOBSON

-10. FRED WAY

AL MEJAC
DALE KEELER
13. NORM VARGO
14. BOB DEWEY
ROBERT BROWER
16. BILL DIBBERN
L. MILLER
CAREN SCHAEFFER
BOB SAVARINO
20. BRUCE BURNS
KEN SCHMIDT

22. KEN DEBELAK <79X>
<&TX>

JOHN KOVER
RON SAVARINO
ALAN BURNS
JACK THORKELSON
FRANK JELOVIC

(MARKSMAN )
1. JOHN STICHT
2. JOAN PRETZLAV
3. HILARY PETERSON
4. JOHN ETZLER
5. KEN MORLEY
6. HARRY DI CARLO
7. MICHAEL HAVER
8. BENNO ROSENTHAL
9. TOM CASSELLA
LARRY CSUMITTA
RICK NICOLA
ROGER WEBER
BOB MC GRATH
JOHN ERJAVEC
WILL AGEN
PHIL GASLER
RON FERGUSON
RAY BILECKY
RONALD CANTIN
MYRON WASYLYNA
SALLY ADAMS
JACK FERKO
ANDY SAMUTO

(PRO-MARKSMAN)
1. AL SOCHINSKY
2. DAVE GRUVER
3. ERIC HAMMIL

" 4. JOE KAJDER

5. JIM WILKINSON
6. ED PEZAK

7. DON KASPAR

8., MEL FREITAG

9. RICHARD HAMMIL
BERNIE SHUPP
JOHN DODDS
BRUCE DOSKI
BILL MC SWEENEY

14. BOB KUBINSKI

281.000 - 300.000
273.000 - 280.999
261.000 - 272.999

cLus

EW
CG
SO
KW
LW
oc

KW
LE
LE
BR
LE
LE
BR
KW
SO
SO
LE
oc
NO
LW
o]
NO

AVG

230.512

259.564
256.769
255.461
253.230
251.974
251.461
250.692
24B.794
247.461
245.384
244 .666
244.384
243.485
243.484
241.128
240.410

EW 234.194 36
LW 233.189 37
CG 233.052 38
LE 228.846 43
KW 219.384 46
LE 217.393 33
EW 215.897 48

BR 248.512 48
0C 245.820 48
0OC 244.256 48

SO
Xu
)
NO
BR
oc
KW
SO

243.589
240.358
232.794
232.769
230.871
228.410
228.076
226.589

45
44
46
45
45
48
43
48

EW 225.871 47
LW 225.487 46
LE 215.538 42

29.478 POINTS
27.313 POINTS
25.282 POINTS

MARKSMAN
PRO-MARKSMAN

ROBERT ARNETT, JIM BARTA, JACK EHRLEY, DON SCHULTZ, JOHN STARP
JEFF KOCH, HOWARD KRONICK, WAYNE KUGLER, DICK ROZBORIL, ED RYKALLA, AMANCIO SANCHEZ, JOHN STICHT
SHARPSHOOTER 246.000 - 260.999

HIGH WOMAN:

NAME

{PRO-MARKSMAN)
15. BILL BLAIR
16. VINCE SCHILENS
LOUIS FOX
HERMAN MAHNKE
LEN EDINGER
BOBBY PACE
21. CAROL COVENTRY
22. FRANCINE PATE
LORI ROETHEL

(DID NOT QUALIFY)
1. GEORGE METTS |

2. BOB SCHNELLBATHER

3. BOB METTS

4. TOM MC KNIGHT
5. BOB SCHULTZ

6. ROGER HEAPS

7. AL BARTELL

8. DAVE MICHAELS
9. HAL HILDEBRECHT
10. NEIL LEBOVITZ
11. RICHARD PALKAN
MIKE BARILATZ
13. JAMES PHILYAW
14. KEN JENKINS
TOM OSTROWSKI
16. PAUL REID
CONNIE BURNS
18. JULIA TOMASCH
19. BRUCE TONEY
BOB PATTON
RUDI BEHRISCH

23. ROY DODGE

24. WILLIAM BEATY
KEITH DEGARDYN
26. DENNIS HENRY
JIM HILL

KARL DORNBURG
LINDA GRUVER
RON HOFFMAN
31. BILL MANGANO
32. K. HORRIGAN
BILL HORRIGAN
34. RICHARD NORRIS

CARL SCHELLENBERG

cLus

(CONT)

oC
. BR
BR
BR
CG
CG
NO
CG
EW

oc

276.250
276.000
268.250
264.277
261.833
260.250
259.900 10
259.714 14
259.083 12
257.812 16
257.533 30
253.047 21
250.833 24
250.636 11
247.333 6
247.000 2
245.217 23
237.272 11
235.687 16
235.142 7
230.500 2
230.000 2
223.640 25
210.578 19
209.888 18
200.555 27
200.285 14
196.653 26
189.384 26
183.470 17
169.769 26
154.500 4
138.400 10
55.750 &

AVG #

~

L o

211.641 48
208.461 40
201.885 35
198.861 36
195.714 35
193.937 32
179.025 44
168.615 41
150.794 40

F  PT AVERAGE X

TEAM W L
BROOKLYN 45 3 113
LAKE ERIE 41 7 102
KINGSWOOD 37 11 92
LAKEWOOD 24 24 58
NORTH OLM 23 25 59
SOLON 23 25 59
ORCO 1335 (2) 34
EAST-WEST 6 42 14
COAST GUARD 4 44 9

KAREN LEONETTI

1407.45
1396.10
1374.89
1361.95
1356.43
1354.47
1341.08
1325.89
1272.75

271.179

1319
1311
1160
1103
997
988
909
800
750

225.000 - 245.999
0.000 - 224.999



C.C.P.L. MASTER SHEET 4/20/90FINAL RESULTS
(OVERALL)
1. TIM HANSON NO 285.179 47
2. BOB MARTIN SO 284.589 48
3. BOB SPERBER BR 284.538 48
(HIGH MASTER)
1. BILL CASSELL 0C 284.230 48
2. STAN COULTER BR 283.307 48
3. BUZZ KOHOUT BR 282.358 48
4. DEAN GENESKI BR 282.333 48
5. JAKE ADAMS KW 282.025 46
6. TONY GALLETTI Lw 281.871 47
7. RON GROENING LE 279.771 35
8. STEVE PAPP BR 279.615 44
9. HAROLD MC CARTY LE 277.294 34
10. DAN DAVIS KW 275.820 48
(MASTER)
1. ROBERT ARNETT CG 282.794 48
2. KEN CIGLER 0oC 280.717 48
3. JOHN STARP KW 279.871 48
4. RUSS JENKINS LE 279.846 48
5. BOB HENDRICKS LW 279.230 48
6. BILL GAVRILL LE 279.153 48
7. KEN GRAF LE 278.923 48
8. DON AMTSBERG NO 278.538 48
9. JIM BARTA LE 277.769 48
10. JACK EHRLEY LE 277.588 34
11. BRAD YANC S0 276.820 48
12. SAM SCHROEDER BR 273.794 48
13. JOHN CLAAR LW 273.230 45
14. RAY FERUSKI BR 272.487 48
15. RAY SEDLON BR 272.282 41
16. KAREN LEONETTI BR 271.179 46
17. JOHN FINNEL LW 271.076 48
18. RON DIEHL LW 270.923 48
19. BOB SANTOVIN LE 270.512 41
20. RON SAVERNO LE 270.282 40
21. CHUCK MAPES LE 268.468 32
(EXPERT)
1. GREG SCHMITZ LW 275.743 48
2. DON SCHULTZ CG 275.615 4
3. JOHN KNACK oC 274.435 47
4. HOWARD KRONICK KW 273.923 48
5. AMANCIO SANCHEZ CG 273.358 41
6. GARY PRETZLAV SO 272.410 44
7. JERRY GRZINCIC NO 272.025 48
8. DAVE VORE NO 271.846 46
Q. KEITH LAUERHASS EW 271.846 48
10. JIM SAMUTO EW 271.794 48
11. MEL BUCKLAN KW 270.615 44
12. BILL SCHMIDT KW 268.846 48
13. BILL JORDAN NO 268.750 32
14. TOM ROETHEL <148X> EW 268.358 48
15. JOHN KOVACH <119X> OC 266.358 48
16. ERIC LEISSA BR 265.805 36
17. WAYNE KUGLER LE 265.641 46
18. FRANK VECCHIO SO 265.615 48
19. DICK ROZBORIL LE 265.230 48
20. PHIL SEDLON BR 264.948 39
21. ANGIE LEONETTI BR 264.666 40
22. NICK LUSK EW 263.974 48
23. GEORGE MURPHY EW 263.696 33
24. NICK MARKOVIC 0oC 263.179 39
25. JOSEPH STASTNY SR BR 261.641 48
26. FRANK C, OSBORN NO 259.205 42
27. BOB HAWLEY NO 250.564 45
28. BOB KAHELIN NO 250.562 32
29. JAMES ULRICH BR 237.948 40
MOST IMPROVED: 1. JOE KAJDER
2. HARRY DI CARLO 251.468 - 224.148
3. ED RYKALLA
295 CLUB: STAN COULTER
290 CLUB:
280 CLUB:

CLASS RANGES

FOR

NEXT YEAR

HIGH MASTER
MASTER
EXPERT

243.589 - 214.111
271.666 - 246.384

NAME CLuB
(SHARPSHOOTER)
1. ED RYKALLA S0 271
2. JEFF KOCH LE 268.
3. DAVE MATHIS LE 267.
4. MARK BURNS KW 262.
5. PAUL MC NEELEY BR 262.
6. JIM DEPPISCH NO 260.
7. BOB ESKER LE 260.
8. TIM BARTA LE 260.
9. BILL DOBSON KW 260.
10. FRED WAY S0 259.
11. AL MEJAC oc 258.
12. DALE KEELER NO 258-
13. NORM VARGO KW 257.
14. BOB DEWEY NO 257.
15. ROBERT BROWER BR 256.
16. BILL DIBBERN EW 254.
17. L. MILLER NO 254.
18. CAREN SCHAEFFER KW 254,
19. BOB SAVARINO SO 253.
20. BRUCE BURNS KW 252.
21. KEN SCHMIDT LE 252.
22. KEN DEBELAK <79X> EW 246.
23. JOHN KOVER  <67X> CG 246.
24. RON SAVARINO SO 245.
25. ALAN BURNS KW 245.
26. JACK THORKELSON LW 242.
27. FRANK JELOVIC 0oC 230.
(MARKSMAN)
1. JOHN STICHT KW 259.
2. JOAN PRETZLAV LE 256.
3. HILARY PETERSON LE 255.
4. JOHN ETZLER BR 253.
5. KEN MORLEY LE 251
6. HARRY DI CARLO LE 251
7. MICHAEL HAVER BR 250.
8. BENNO ROSENTHAL KW 248.
9. TOM CASSELLA SO 247.
10. LARRY CSUMITTA SO 245.
11. RICK NICOLA LE 244.
12. ROGER WEBER OC 244.
13. BOB MC GRATH NO 243.
14. JOKN ERJAVEC LW 243.
15. WILL AGEN CG 241.
16. PHIL GASLER NO 240,
17. RON FERGUSON EW 234.
18. RAY BILECKY LW 233.
19. RONALD CANTIN CG 233.
20. MYRON WASYLYNA LE 228.
21. SALLY ADAMS KW 219.
22. JACK FERKO LE 217.
23. ANDY SAMUTO EW 215.
{PRO-MARKSMAN)
1. AL SOCHINSKY BR 248.
2. DAVE GRUVER 0C 245.
3. ERIC HAMMIL 0C 244.
4. JOE KAJDER SO 243.
5. JIM WILKINSON KW 240.
6. ED PEZAK SO 232.
7. DON KASPAR NO 232.
8. MEL FREITAG BR 230.
9. RICHARD HAMMIL 0oC 228.
10. BERNIE SHUPP KW 228.
11. JOHN DODDS SO 226.
12. BRUCE DOSKI EW 225.
13. BILL MC SWEENEY LW 225.
14. BOB KUBINSKI LE 215

281.000 - 300.000
273,000 - 280,999
261.000 - 272,999

29.478 POINTS
27.313 POINTS
25.282 POINTS

ROBERT ARNETT, JIM BARTA, JACK EHRLEY, DON SCHULTZ, JOHN STARP
JEFF KOCH, HOWARD KRONICK, WAYNE KUGLER, DICK ROZBORIL, ED RYKALLA, AMANCIO SANCHEZ, JOHN STICHT

SHARPSHOOTER
MARKSMAN
PRO-MARKSMAN

246.000 - 260.999
225.000 - 245.999
0.000 - 224.999

AVG # NAME
(PRO-MARKSMAN)
.666 48 15. BILL BLAIR
538 48 16. VINCE SCHILENS
820 48 17. LOUIS FOX
487 48 18. HERMAN MAHNKE
153 48 19. LEN EDINGER
769 45 20. BOBBY PACE
615 48 21. CAROL COVENTRY
230 46 22. FRANCINE PATE
102 48 23. LORI ROETHEL
358 45
948 39 (DID NOT QUALIFY)
179 46 GEORGE METTS
128 48 2. BOB SCHNELLBACHER
051 46 3. BOB METTS
128 42 4. TOM MC KNIGHT
615 47 5. BOB SCHULTZ
512 46 6. ROGER HEAPS
256 48 7. AL BARTELL
512 48 8. DAVE MICHAELS
666 41 9. HAL HILDEBRECHT
564 44 10. NEIL LEBOVITZ
666 48 11. RICHARD PALKAN
666 41 12. MIKE BARILATZ
256 48 13. JAMES PHILYAW
088 34 14. KEN JENKINS
102 47 15. TOM OSTROWSKI
512 47 16. PAUL REID
17. CONNIE BURNS
18. JULIA TOMASCH
564 48 19. BRUCE TONEY
769 48 20. BOB PATTON
461 48 21. RUDI BEHRISCH
230 43 22. CARL SCHELLENBERG
974 40 23. ROY DODGE
461 48 24. WILLIAM BEATY
692 45 25. KEITH DEGARDYN
794 44 26. DENNIS HENRY
461 45 27. JIM HILL
384 48 28. KARL DORNBURG
666 48 29. LINDA GRUVER
384 46 30. RON HOFFMAN
485 35 31. BILL MANGANO
484 33 32. K. HORRIGAN
128 44 33. BILL HORRIGAN
410 48 34. RICHARD NORRIS
194 36
189 37 TEAM W L F
052 38
846 43 BROOKLYN 45 3 1
384 46 LAKE ERIE 41 7 1
393 33 KINGSWOOD 37 11
897 48 LAKEWOOD 24 24
NORTH OLM 23 25
SOLON 23 25
512 48 ORCO 1335 ¢ 2)
820 48 EAST-WEST 6 42
256 48 COAST GUARD & 44
589 45
358 44
794 46
769 45
871 45
410 48
076 43
589 48
871 47
487 46
.538 42
HIGH WOMAN: KAREN LEONETTI

CLUB

(COMT)

2

AVG #

C 211.641 48

BR
BR
BR
CG
CG
NO
CG
EW

KW
NO
KW
NO
KW
EW
EW
BR
EW
LE
BR
LW
CG
LE
NO
EW
KW
NO
Ce
CG
SO
Cce
SO
CG
LE
CG
BR
cG
oc
EW
SO
cG
CG
oc

PT AVERAGE

1407.45 1319
1396.10 1311
1374.89 1160
1361.95 1103

13
02
92
58
59
59

1356.43
1354.47
34 1341.08
14 1325.89
9 1272.75

271.179

276.250
276.000
268.250
264.277
261.833
260.250
259.900
259.714
259.083
257.812
257.533
253.047
250.833
250.636
247.333
247.000
245.217 23
237.272
235,687 16
235.142
230.500
230.000
223.640
210.578
209.888
200.555
200.285
196.653
189.384
183.470 17
169.769 26
154.500 4
138.400 10

55.750 &

208.461 40
201.885 35
198.861 36
195.714 35
193.937 32
179.025 44
168.615 41
150.794 40

11

X

997
988
909
800
750



BROCKLYN

NAME

ROBERT BROWER
SYAN COULTER
JOHN ETZLER
LOUIS FOK

RAY FERUSKI
MEL FREITAG
DEAN GENESK]
HICHAEL HAVER
JIM HILL

BUZ2 KOHOUT
ERIC LEJSSA
ANGIE LEONETTI
KAREN LEOMETTI
HERMAN MANNKE
PAUL MC WEELEY
DAVE MICHAELS
RICHARD PALKAN
STEVE PAPP
SAM SCHROEDER
VINCE SCHILENS
PHIL SEDLOW
RAY SEDLOW

AL SOCHINSKY
BOB SPERBER
JOSEPH STASTNY SR
JAMES ULRICH

COAST GUARD

N

NAME

WILL AGEN
ROBERT ARKETT
WILLIAK BEATY
RONALD CANTIN
KEN DEBELAK
KARL DORNBURG
LEN EDINGER
DENNIS MENRY
BILL HORRIGAN
K, HDRRIGAN
BOBEY PACE
FRANCINE PATE
BOB PATTON
JAMES PHILYAW
AMANCID SANCHEZ
CARL SCHELLEWBERG
DON SCHULTZ
BRUCE TOWEY

EAST-WEST

==zxzzzEs

HAME

AL BARTELL
BILL DIBBERN
BRUCE DOSKI

RON FERGUSON
HAL HILDEBRECHT
ROGER HEAPS

RON HOFFMAN
JOHN KOVER
KEITH LAUERHASS
NICK LUSK
GEORGE MURPHY
PAUL REID

LOR1 ROETHEL
TOM ROETHEL
ANDY SAMUTO
JIN SAWUTO

K1KGSWO0

EzzEExERE

NAME

JAKE ADAMS
SALLY ADAMS
MEL BUCKLAN
ALAN BURNS
BRUCE BURNS
CONNIE BURNS
MARK BURNS
DAN DAVIS

BENNO ROSENTHAL
CAREN SCHAEFFER
BILL SCHMIDT
BOB SCHULTZ
BERNIE SHUPP
JOKN STARP

JOHN STICHT

ORM VARGO

JIM WILKINSON

CLASS
SH
L)
MK

MT

CLASS

E¥3

ERORLIZICERIRLAR

CLASS

CLASS

DROP
AVERAGE

256.128
2€3.307
253.230
201,885

DROP
AVERAGE

241.128
282.794
210.578
233.052

DROP
AVERAGE

259.900

DROP
AVERAGE

252 0z5

9.386
2?0 615
245.088
252.666
245.217
262.487

257.128
260.358

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

254.880

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

238.568
281.083
210.578
233.052
239.062
196.653
195.714

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

259.900
251,659
221.127
234,

259.083
260.250
183.470

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

280.586

WOME
AVERAGE

254.500
280,916

247,800
204.047

240500

HONE
AVERAGE
246,500

HOME
AVERAGE

281.360

AMWAY T MATCHES**** TE
AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM

255.300 42 22 20
282.L18 4B 24 24 &2
251.521 43 20 23 9 1
198.642 35 21 14 1

269.375 8 24 2% 10
219.850 45 25 20
280,708 B 26 24 L
250.428 45 24 21
210.250 14 10 &
280,125 48 26 2% &1
267.686 36 21 15
262.526 40 21 19
265.956 48 23 23
205.642 36 22 14
260.080 48 23 25
258.125 14 6 B
255.916 30 18 12
275.071 46 30 14
273.238 48 21 21
214.987 L0 24 16
265.350 3% 19 20
271.913 41 18 23

235,800 <8
282.500 :: 2z 26
236,166 40 22 18

W

LY
o

EYE R PTPT Se)

2%
12

~
o
~N
o
—

&1

AWAY “')UTCHES""' TE
AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM

238,94 &4 26 18 6 27
281.083 4B 24 26 642
226.750 19 15 4 1 2
213.875 38 30 8 818
239.090 48 26 22 827
194,000 26 14 12 &4 B
199.263 35 16 1% 9 &
204,615 27 1 13 7 6
149,666 10 7 3 2
164.500 & 2 2
194.722 32 1% 18 ¢ 3
150.900 41 21 20 5 5
258.000 7 & 3 1 2
269.750 24 12 12 279
271.684 41 22 19 1130
.00 2 2 0 1
265.571 48 27 21 6 41
232.800 16 6 10 & 5

AWAY u-uuugs-.u i3
AVERAGE TOT KO AW MU AN

263.250 10 2 8
250.600 47 22 25 62
219.162 47 26 21

229.055 36 18- 18
261.200 15 2 10

183.545 17 6 11
239.650 41 21 20
268,500 48 26 22
260,041 4B 24 26
260.611 33 15 18
247.000 2 0

146.428 40 19 21
263.272 48 26 2
204.115 <8 22 26
265.625 48 24 2

ow
wWowWwWoe

NN RSV
w
~

AWAY ""*MATCHES®=** TE
AVERAGE TOT HO AW MU AM

279.666 46 25
215.681 46 26 22
270.555 4L 26
236,000 34 32
253.500 41 25 1&
242,727

000

~

=

8
Frs&GEEEU

~

2

251.272 48 26
265.250 48 2%
259.333 12 6
227.450 43 23 20 1

276.458 &8 26 24 &7
252.600 48 28
252.538 8 22
231.250 46 24 20 & 1

LAKE ERIE

TEESESEES

KAME

JIH BARTA

TIM BARTA
KEITH DEGARDYN
HARRY DI CARLO
JACK EHRLEY
BO8 ESKER

JALK FERKO
BILL GAVRILL
KEN GRAF

RON GROENING
KEN JENKINS
RUSS JENKINS
JEFF KOCH

BOB KUBINSKI
WAYNE KUGLER
NEIL LEBOVITZ
CHUCK MAPES
DAVE MATH1S
HAROLD MC CARTY
KEN MORLEY
RICK NICOLA
HILARY PETERSON
JOAN PRETZLAV
DICK ROZBORIL
BOB SANTOVIN
RON SAVERNO
KEN SCHMIDT
HYRON WASYLYNA

LAKEWOOD

NAHE

MIKE BARILATZ
RAY BILECKY
JOHN CLAAR

RON DIEHL

JOHN ERJAVEC
JOHW FINNEL
TONY GALLETTI
BOB MENDRICKS
BILL MC SWEENEY
GREG SCHMITZ
JACK THORKELSON

NORTH OLMSTED

EEEFESTFETEEE

NRME

DOW AMTSBERG
CAROL COVENTRY
JIM DEPPISCK
BOB DEVEY

PHIL GASLER
JERRY GRZINCIC
TIM HANSON

BOB MAWLEY
BILL JORDAN
BOB KAHELIN

DON KASPAR
DALE KEELER

TOoM 08
BOB SCHHELLBACHER
JULIA TOMASCH
DAVE VORE

ORCO

s==x
NAME

BILL BLAIR
BILL CASSELL
KEN CIGLER

RICHARD HAMMIL
FRANK JELOVIC

RICHARD NORR1S
ROGER WEBER

SOLOW

NAME

RUDI BEWRISCH
10M CASELLA
LARRY CSUMITTA
JOWK DOODS

ROY DOOGE

JOE KAJDER
BILL MANGANO
BOB MARTIN

ED PEZAK
GARY PRET2LAV
ED RYKALLA
BOB SAVARINO
RON SAVARINO
FRANK VECCHIO
FRED WAY

BRAD YANC

DROP

CLASS AVERAGE

228846

DROP

CLASS AVERAGE

EX

N1
L
MK
L1
L3
MT

E

3

EX
SH

253.047
233.189
2 0

242.102

DROP

CLASS AVERAGE

MY
PH
SH
SH
N
EX

EX
EX
EX

2

SH
MK
SH
SH
EX

LS
UR
SH
EX

DROP

CLASS AVERAGE

PK
KN
L

FRERRERIRZ

DROP
CLASS AVERAGE

SH

FERIRIEAR

EX
SH
SH
SH
EX
SH
L)

230.500

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

2746.541
255.586
209.888

247.020
277.588

226.023

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

237.91¢

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

269.152

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

55.750
239.913

ACTUAL
AVERAGE

230.500
24k ATT

240.791
218.750
223. 642

HOME
AVERAGE

254.263
231.350

HOME
AVERAGE

HOME
AVERAGE

230 500

AWAY =**MATCHES®*** TE

AVERAGE TOT KO

272.850
258.263
208.375

230.000

AWAY
AVERAGE

241,500
235.1352
271.550

235.700

AWAY
AVERAGE

196.774
282.000
273.461
225.750
206.400
260,363
220.884
220.281
272.433
264,121
258.263
261.684

55.750
236.178

274000
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ANDERSON, BOB

BRIDGES, BOB

CASSELL,BILL

COULTER, STAX

GAVRILL,BILL

GENESK],DEAN
D, NORM

GROEN ING, RON

PRIEST, NOWARD
WELCH, ELBERT
URITEHEAD, ROBERT

ADAMS | JAKE
AMTSBERG, DON
ANDERSON, BOB
ARKETT, ROBERT

BRATANICK
BRIDGES ,BOS
BUCHAN
CASSELL,BILL
CIGLER, KEN
CORCORAN, JACK
DAVIS,DAN
DELAMANTY , BRIAN
DIEKL NEWTOR
EKRLEY , JACK
FINNELL , JORK
FUREY

CALLLTTE, VoY
GENESKI,DEAN
GOETTE,WILLIAN
GOULD, NDRM
GOVE, TONY
GRAF,KEN
GROENING, RON

HUGHES, PETE
JENKINS, RUSS
KALLAY

XOMOUT, LOWELL
KOTABISH,R.E.
KOZELY, TED
LEISHAN, HARRY
MARTIN m

MC CAFFEREY, FRANCIS!
MG CARTY,HARQLD
MULLEN, PETE
NEAL, JERRY
NEMETH , GEORGE
OSBORN , FRANK
o110

PAPP,STEVE
PRIEST , HOWARD
SABO,TIN
SANTORA , JOE
SANTOVIN, BB
SCHELLENEACKER
SCHULTZ, DO
SHAVKE , RAY
SINCLAIR,J
SPERBER, BOB
STARP, JORN
10TH,

151PIS, PETE
TUPPER, JIM
WATTELWORTH
WELCH, ELBERT
WHITEHEAD,ROBERT
2EAGER, TERRY
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AMISBERG,DON
ANDERSON, BOB
ARNETT, J
ARNETT,ROBERT
BADER

BAKENS, X
BAKUTIS
BARRY , HERB
BARTA, JIN
BARTELL AL
BAUMANN,, PAUL
BEHEIM
BERGHDLZ, GEORGE
BEVEL

BIRCKAK, ROBERY
BLAYLOCK
BLEISTEIN, PAUL
BLY,D.L.
BOHUNEK
BOMPIED] , SANDY
BRAMSON
BRATANICK
BRIDGES, BOB
BRINKER, JIN
EROW

BROMER
BRUKBAUGH
BUCKAN, R1CHARD
BUCKLAN  MEL
BUHOVECKY ,ALLAN
BURNS,, MARK
BURROUS  MILLIAN
CASSELL,BILL
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£3 333
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CATAVOLAS G
C1GLER, KEM 75-76
CLAAR, JORN 65-66
COONCE 56-57
BIN 56-57
CORCORAN, JACK 70-71
CORTRIGHT,C.J. 84-85
COUGHLIX 69-70
COULTER, STAR 80-81
COWEN, JIM B3-B84
CROMER , WARREN 68-69
cuLe, 1 64-65
CULVER, KEN B4-85
BALEY, AT AL
DAVIS,DAR 84-85
DE GARDEYN,A.XEITH 84-85
E LAV 56-57
DE STEFANO 58-39
outnm‘rr,smm 61-
DIENL,N 6h-65
DIENL, m -7
DIETRICH,GEORCE  71-72
DURKEE 62-83
EMRLEY, JACK 84-85
ELLIOT,STAN £5-66
ELMS ,DUANE 82-83
FERUSKT,RAY 6566
FIEBACH EARL 59-60
FINNELL , JORN n-mn
FRANTZ, LEROY 70-71
FUREY 57-58
GALLETTI, TONY 81-82
GARDNER, ROSERT 80-81
CAVRILL,BILL 8586
GEWESK],DEAN 67-68
GENSCK 6364
GERTZ 62-63
GIORDAND, ROCCO 69-70
GITTERY 57-58
GLASS 58-59
GOETTE, WILLIAM -64
GOGAR 58-59
GORE 55-56
GOULD , NORM &4-65
GOVERNALE , TONY 56-57
GRAF,KENKETK 84-85
GREENWALD, W 56-57
GROEMING, RON 76-77
GROSSHAN, IJALL\’ 73-Ta
1{ 83-84
cﬁzutlc,unf 87-88
hAl:El JACK 80-81
60-61
m\u. BILL B3-84
HANSEN , CHUCK B85-287
HANSOM, TIH e3-84
HARMATH 58-59
HAWLEY,BOB 87-88
HAZELTOK 58-59
HENDRICKS, BOB 84-87
HILDEBRECHT  NAL 83-84
HILL £9-
KILOVSKY 56+57
HORNER 60-61
HORW] TZ, MORT 7677
HORWITZ 59-60
HRUSKA, JOE 64- 65
HUMHEL 56-57
HUMPAL , HUBERT £5-85
INGELRTGHT 58-59
JARES 60-8
JAVORICH, ¥ 67-48
JEFTS,DUANE B85-86
JENKINS ,RUSS 84-85
JESIONOWSKD,TON  76-77
JOHNEOM £7-58
JOWES, L 56-57
JORDAM, BILL B4-B5
KAWELIN,ROBERT 75-76
KALLAY 60-61
KARIC FRANK 62-63
.E 64465
(m,mu B4- 83
KLANN, EMIL 71-72
KNACK, JOHN 75-76
KOCH, JEFF 89-90*
KOHOUT , LOWELL 79-80
KOMZAK 60-81

KOSLOWSK] MICHAEL 73-7&
KOTABISH,RICKARD  59-60
KOVACK, JOHN 87-88
KOZELY,TED 58-59
KRAUS, KEN 69-70
KROBUSEK , BRUCE 84-85
KROK1CK , HOUARD 89-90*
KUGLER, WAYNE 89-90*
R 63-64
LABODA, RICH 82-83
LARABEE , JACK 6867
LAUERHASS KEITH  74-75
LAUTH 59-60
LEBOVITZ, NEIL 81-82
LE1SMAN, HARRY 61-62
LE1SSA,ERIC 85-67
LEONETTI ,ANGELLO  78-79
LEONETT! KAREN 7879
LESSER, SEYMOUR 7374
LUNDSTROK, BOB B4-85
LUSK,N1CK 67-68
MAEL , GARY 82-83
MAGLICH 57-58
MAPES, CHUCK 85-87
MARKOVIC,NICK 84-87
MC BRIDE,RICHARD  85-86
MC CAFFREY,F 66-67
MC CARTY, HAROLD 85-86
MC CONNELL,DAVE ~ 84-85
MC KENNA 59-60
MC KINKA,KEN 87-88
MC KNIGHT,TOM 87-88
METTS, GEORGE 84-E5
MILLER,D'DELL 83-B4
MOETTUS, ARMAND 67-68
MOORE , ROGER 80-81
Moss 63-64
MOYER, TOM 79-80
MUELER 56-57
MULLEN,PETE 64-65
MURPHY , GEORGE B4-85
MURRAY 57-58
NEAL , JERRY 56-57
NEMETH, GEORGE 80-81
OLEKSY ,HICHAEL 84-8
OLIVER 58-59
OLLAND, FRED 69-70
OWE ACRE,PATE 70-T1
OSBORN, FRANK 57-58
o110 57-58
OWENS, GEORGE 67-68
PAINE 60-61
PAPP, STEPHEN 32-.!3
rarater (18
PAYER 58-59
PETERS,L 65-66
PIERCE 60-61
PITCHER,STEPHEN  70-T1
POSAV) 81-82
POWERS, JOE 68-69
PREST, DAVE 7879
vnsnuv,uw 23-84
PRIEST , HOWARD 58-59
RANEN 59-60
RICHARDS 59-60
ROBERSON 65-66
ROETHEL , TOM 8687
ROGAL SK1, JOE -7
ROGERS , P 64-65
ROGERS, R 61-62
ROOT 58-59
ROTHGARY 50-40
ROZBORIL,DICK 89-00*
RYKALLA,ED 89-90*
SALTSHAN 63-64
SAMUTO, JIN 85-86
SANCHEZ,AMANCIO  B9-90°
SANTORA, JOE 82-83
SANTOVIN,ROBERT  80-81
SASALA, JOHN 84-85
SAVERND ,RON &4-85
SCAFFIDI 60-61
SCHNELLENBACHER BOBS5 - 66
SCHROEDER, JOKK 78-79
SCHROEDER,, SAN 81-82
SCHNIDT,BILL 88-89
SCHMIT2, GREG 85-86
SCHULTZ,DON 80-81
SCHUSTER 55-56
SEDLON , RAY 83-84
SEDLON, PHIL 87-88
SHAUXE , RAY 58-50
SLATER, RAY 55-56
SPERBER, BOB B4
STARP, JOHN 87-88
STEEL,W 65-66
STICHT, JOUR 89-90"
SUSTASRSIC,VIC 68-69
TANKOD, DAN 86-87
TEGOWSKL 62-63
THOMAS, WILLTAM 6768
TOHAZIC 83-64
10TH, JOE 58-5¢
151P1S,PETE 61-62
TULK, GEORGE 58-59
TUPPER, JIN 83-84
ULRICH 56+57
VANDAS , N 64-65
VECCHKIO, FRAKK 88-89
VELINA 60-61
VORE ,DAVE 85-87
VUKELICH, P 64-65
WACHOWSKT 57-58
WALTE,LLOYD 70-7%
WALTON, DAN 70-71
WATTLEWORTH 56-57
WEHAGEN oz-63
WEIGLE 57-58
VELCH 56-57
WHITEHEAD ,ROBERT  7B-79
VILKIRSON, JAMES  80-81
VILLIAMS, ALVIN 6567
YILLTAMSON, JOEL -87
UINDKORST 59-60
WOLFF, AL 83-84
WOLINSKY, CARY 85-86
YANC, BRAD 8485
YANC, TIN 83-84
65-65
78-7%

ZAK,
ZEAGE R, TERRY

LEAGUE UINDIERS

TIM HANSON 285.179
BOB ANDERSON 285.646
GEORGE NEMETM 287.84%
GEORGE NEMETH 287.272
GEORGE WEMETH 287,388
GEORGE HEMETH 285,166
RON GROENING 285.300
BOB ANDERSON 285.925
BOB ANDERSON 289.833
BOB ANDERSON 285.333
BOB ANDERSON 289.100
BOB ANDERSON 286,640
BOB SCHNELLENBACHER 282.710
WALLY GROSSHAN 284.270
BOB ANDERSOM 286.120
BOB ANDERSON 286.380
BOB ANDERSOM 288.700
BOB ANDERSOM 287.070
BOB ANDERSON 289.110
BOB ANDERSON 288.080
JOHN HOLCOMB 290.240
BOB ANDERSON 287.840
BOB ANDERSON 287.033
ELBERT WELCR 287.300

BROOKLYN 1407.45
BROOKLYN 1408.75
BROOKLYN 1410.97
BROOKLYN 1402.05
BROOKLYN 1410.22
BROOKLYN 1395.43
BROOKLYR 1398.97
BROOKLYN 1393.78
BROOKLYN 1386.94
EAST-WEST 1384,44
EAST-WEST 1387.22
PRUORL TR 16T T4
BROOKLYN 1358.35
LAKEWOOOD 1340.37
LAKEWO0D 1356.51
LAKEWOOD 137131
LAKEWO0O 1369.87
LAKEWODD 1325

HASONIC 1391.20
EAST CLEVELAND 1385.92
NORTH DLMSTED 1412.20
KINGSWOOD 1387.49
EAST CLEVELAND 139: 40
MASONIC 08.30

LEAGUE RECORDS
resmssesssensy

H)GI AVERABE

NORTH OLMSTED 1412,200
BROOKLYN 1410.970
BROOKLYN 1410.220

INDIVIDUAL HIGH SCORE

BILL GAVRILL 297-8
JOHN HOLCOMB 297-8

HIDIVIDUAL HIGH AVERAGE

JOHN HOLCOMB 290.240
BOB ANDERSON 289.83,
BOB ANDERSON 289.170

HIGH WOMAN AVERAGE

("]

KAREN LEONETY1 280.277
XAREN LEONETT] 273.088
KAREN LEONETTI 271.179

TEAM HIGH nwar.e

BROOKLYN 2864 - 64
LAKE ERIE 2863-80
BROOKLYN 2852-67

TEAM HIGH SINGKE

EAST CLEVELAND 11-!9
BROOKLYN 1434 -386X
LAKE ERIE 1432-5%

1969-70
1087-88
1985-86

1987-88
1969-70

1901 ‘8
1971-72



